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MONTHLY SINGLES 2018 2019
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NAME
TERRY BRIDE
MARK MOORE
SARAH DUNNE
BRYAN TURNER
THOMAS GALVIN
TOMMY NOLAN
SHERON SWEENY
DAVID GRAINGER
JASON MOORE
PATRICK GRAHAM
NOEL PALMER
GARETH SHANNON
JAMIE BYRNE
BRIAN EBBS
FRAN PUZZUOLI
SHARON RUNDLE
ADAM MARTIN
ANNE TURNER
CAOIMHE MAHADY
SIMON MYRPHY
ADAM DOYLE

SCR PINFALL
1083
1012
1034
1000
1002
898
914
944
821
817
909
969
888
867
1028
795
897
768
792
737
694

H/CAP
36
35
30
34
31
49
42
27
51
51
32
18
33
35

0
46
23
45
34
44
51

TOTAL
1263
1187
1184
1170
1157
1143
1124
1079
1076
1072
1069
1059
1053
1042
1028
1025
1012
993
962
957
949

AVG

216.6
202.4
206.8
200.0
200.4
179.6
182.8
188.8
164.2
163.4
181.8
193.8
177.6
173.4
205.6
159.0
179.4
153.6
158.4
147.4
138.8

POINTS AWARDED
100
920
80
70
60
50
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40




FINAL Tor 2 BOWLERS

ROUND 1

Bryan Turner vs Terry Bride

250 FEEE 165
Mark Moore vs Sarah Dunne

197 209 iR

ROUND 2 FINAL

Sarah Dunne vs Bryan Turner

210 237 winer

st : Bryan Turner

2nd : Sarah Dunne
3rd : Mark Moore
4th : Terry Bride

Congratulations to all prize winners !!




GRAND FiNAL ToP 16 BOWLERS

POSITION NAME SEPT ocT NOV DEC JAN TOTAL POINTS EVENTS PLAYED
1 SHERON SWEENEY 40 40 90 60 40 270 5
2 PADDY GIBBONS 90 40 40 90 0 260 4
3 THOMAS GALVIN 40 100 50 0 60 250 4
4 CAOIMHE MAHADY 60 50 40 40 40 230 5
5 NIALL CULLEN 40 40 40 100 0 220 4
6 PAUL STOTT SNR 40 90 40 40 0 210 4
7 JOHN WILSON 0 70 100 40 0 210 3
8 BRYAN TURNER 0 40 40 40 70 190 4
9 ANNE QUINN 100 40 40 0 0 180 3
10 PAOLO DI TOFONO 40 40 60 40 0 180 4
11 TOMMY NOLAN 40 0 40 50 50 180 4
12 ED KUPSYS 40 40 40 40 0 160 4
13 DAVID GRAINGER 40 0 0 80 40 160 3
14 MARTINA SHORTT 0 60 40 40 0 140 3
15 ANN CULLEN 50 40 40 0 0 130 3
16 PADDY DUNNE 40 80 0 0 0 120 2
- ROISIN CLOAKE 40 40 40 0 0 120 4
- JOE RIDGEWAY 40 0 40 40 0 120 3
- BERNIE MORIARTY 0 40 40 40 0 120 3
- ADAM MARTIN 80 0 0 0 40 120 2
- SHARON RUNDLE 40 0 0 40 40 120 3
- HAULIE STORAN 0 0 40 70 0 110 2
- TERRY BRIDE 0 0 0 0 100 100 1
- MARK MOORE 0 0 0 0 90 90 1
- TREASA WHELAN 40 0 40 0 0 80 2
- ANTHONY BYRNE 40 0 40 0 0 80 2
- DYMPHNA KESTELL 0 0 80 0 0 80 1
- CHE BARNWELL 40 0 0 40 0 80 2
- NICKY O'MALLEY 40 0 0 40 0 80 2
- KIERAN SHORTT 0 0 40 40 0 80 2
- LIAM HOGAN 0 0 40 40 0 80 2
- PJ SHINE 0 0 40 40 0 80 2
- BRIAN EBBS 0 40 0 0 40 80 2
- GARETH SHANNON 0 0 40 0 40 80 2
- ANNE TURNER 0 0 40 0 40 80 2
- PATRICK GRAHAM 0 0 0 40 40 80 2
- SARAH DUNNE 0 0 0 0 80 80 1
- ANITA WATTS 70 0 0 0 0 70 1
- TOM BYRNE 0 0 70 0 0 70 1



GRAND FiNAL ToP 16 BOWLERS

POSITION NAME SEPT ocT NOV DEC JAN TOTAL POINTS EVENTS PLAYED
- PHILIP WATTS 40 0 0 0 0 40 1
- BERNIE HAZZARD 40 0 0 0 0 40 1
- JAMES MC FADDEN 0 40 0 0 0 40 1
- BRIAN DAGGER 0 40 0 0 0 40 1
- DAVE ENGLISH 0 0 40 0 0 40 1
- JIM DONAGH 0 0 40 0 0 40 1
- MARIE MANSFIELD 0 0 40 0 0 40 1
- JIM HANCOCK 0 0 40 0 0 40 1
- SARAH KEBBELL 0 0 40 0 0 40 1
- CAROL CATCHPOLE 0 0 40 0 0 40 1
- MARK HIGSON 0 0 0 40 0 40 1
- JASON MOORE 0 0 0 0 40 40 1
- NOEL PALMER 0 0 0 0 40 40 1
- JAMIE BYRNE 0 0 0 0 40 40 1
- FRAN PUZZUOLI 0 0 0 0 40 40 1
- SIMON MURPHY 0 0 0 0 40 40 1
- ADAM DOYLE 0 0 0 0 40 40 1



